

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT										1 OF 1	
BELL ROAD HMA OVERLAY										P	Bid 2021-036
RECORD OF BIDS										04/05/21	
CONTRACTOR			RIETH RILEY		MICHIGAN PAVING & MATERIALS CO		WALSH & KELLY		KALIN CONSTRUCTION		
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00	
50	FT	CURB AND GUTTER, REM	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	
13	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1 MODIFIED	\$725.00	\$9,425.00	\$725.00	\$9,425.00	\$850.00	\$11,050.00	\$635.00	\$8,255.00	
9	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1	\$725.00	\$6,525.00	\$725.00	\$6,525.00	\$850.00	\$7,650.00	\$525.00	\$4,725.00	
6	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, TYPE B	\$460.00	\$2,760.00	\$460.00	\$2,760.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$525.00	\$3,150.00	
9	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, TYPE C	\$665.00	\$5,985.00	\$665.00	\$5,985.00	\$640.00	\$5,760.00	\$735.00	\$6,615.00	
6	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, TYPE Q - SANITARY SEWER SPEC	\$485.00	\$2,910.00	\$485.00	\$2,910.00	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$545.00	\$3,270.00	
1	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, TYPE Q - WATER SPEC	\$485.00	\$485.00	\$485.00	\$485.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$545.00	\$545.00	
7,000	SYD	COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE	\$1.37	\$9,590.00	\$1.15	\$8,050.00	\$2.65	\$18,550.00	\$2.31	\$16,170.00	
850	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$64.00	\$54,400.00	\$75.90	\$64,515.00	\$66.00	\$56,100.00	\$83.00	\$70,550.00	
20	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$64.00	\$1,280.00	\$75.90	\$1,518.00	\$66.00	\$1,320.00	\$170.00	\$3,400.00	
50	FT	CURB AND CUTTER, CONC, DET C4	\$58.00	\$2,900.00	\$58.00	\$2,900.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$55.00	\$2,750.00	
3,400	FT	CURB SLOPED, HMA	\$0.01	\$34.00	\$1.00	\$3,400.00	\$1.00	\$3,400.00	\$2.00	\$6,800.00	
120	FT	PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, 12 INCH, CROSSWALK	\$4.00	\$480.00	\$4.00	\$480.00	\$5.50	\$660.00	\$4.00	\$480.00	
25	FT	PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, 24 INCH, STOP BAR	\$8.00	\$200.00	\$8.00	\$200.00	\$12.00	\$300.00	\$8.00	\$200.00	
2	EA	PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, LT TURN ARROW SYM	\$140.00	\$280.00	\$140.00	\$280.00	\$165.00	\$330.00	\$140.00	\$280.00	
2	EA	PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, THRU AND RT TURN ARROW SYM	\$210.00	\$420.00	\$210.00	\$420.00	\$275.00	\$550.00	\$210.00	\$420.00	
3,300	FT	PAVT MRKG, WATERBORNE, 4 INCH, WHITE	\$0.15	\$495.00	\$0.15	\$495.00	\$0.19	\$627.00	\$0.15	\$495.00	
1,100	FT	PAVT MRKG, WATERBORNE, 4 INCH, YELLOW	\$0.15	\$165.00	\$0.15	\$165.00	\$0.19	\$209.00	\$0.15	\$165.00	
25	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, FURN	\$12.00	\$300.00	\$9.00	\$225.00	\$12.00	\$300.00	\$9.00	\$225.00	
25	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, OPER	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	
1	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, FURN	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$224.00	\$224.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$224.00	\$224.00	
1	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, OPER	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,510.50	\$4,510.50	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	
494	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$4.00	\$1,976.00	\$3.00	\$1,482.00	\$4.00	\$1,976.00	\$3.00	\$1,482.00	
494	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$0.01	\$4.94	\$0.25	\$123.50	\$0.01	\$4.94	\$0.25	\$123.50	
1	EA	MONUMENT BOX ADJUST	\$725.00	\$725.00	\$725.00	\$725.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	
TOTAL			\$119,465.94		\$120,829.00		\$129,257.94		\$145,250.50		